I ndicate d Value by Cost Approach 
2, eoo . 00 
7,676 . 00 

This is a total taking . Based on the Cost Approa ch and the Compar-
able Sales Approach, it i s your appraiser' s opinion tha t the druna.bes 
a r e : 

Land 
Improvement s 

Total 

2, 800 . 00 
4,900 . 00 

7,700.00 

"SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED DOLLARS 11 

($7,700.00) 

Compar able Sales : 

Project Ar ea 1-B 
Parcel No. 179 
222 Eva Street 

MARKET APPROACH 

1. 266 Goodrich Avenue. old $8,000 cash, July 6, 19.59. Larger 
4 bedroom, generous sized rooms on one fioor. Only 1/2 bas ement 
but had central heating, laundry, stucco exterior and storage